C4L10C
Calculite LED 4 1/2" Cylinder
Page 1 of 6
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Guide: Cylinders
Light Engine Series Style Color Color Temperature Reflector Finish Input Voltage
C4L10 C
(Cylinder)
W = White
B = Black
A = Painted Aluminum
27K (2700K)
30K (3000K)
35K (3500K)
40K (4000K)
CCL (Comfort Clear) 1 (120V)
2 (277V)
Example: C4L10CW35KCCL1
10'
(3048mm)
Cable Mount
5"
(127mm)
Scale 1:5
Stem Mount
36 1/4"
(921mm)
5"
(127mm)
7 3/4"
(197mm)
10'
(3048mm)
Track MountWall Mount
7 1/8"
(180mm)
3 3/4"
(95mm)
6 7/8"
(175mm)
ø5"
(127mm)
C4L10C
Calculite LED 4 1/2" Cylinder
Page 2 of 6
Job Information	 Type:
Luminaire Options (continued)
Wall Mount (C4CW): Cast aluminum plate.
Suitable for mounting over 3” & 4” outlet boxes.
Track Mount (TM01): Suitable for Basic, Advent,
Radius track systems. Silver color only. Cord: 18/3
AWM leads, 10 amps maximum. White color.
Cable Mount (C4CC): 5” round decorative plate.
No visible hardware. Holds aircraft cable. Chrome
adjusting hardware for leveling. Cord: 18/3 AWM
leads, 10 amps maximum. White color.
Stem Mount (C4CP): 5” round decorative plate.
No visible hardware. Cord: 18/3 AWM leads, 10 amps
maximum. White color.
Dimming Capability: ELV. See LED-DIM
specification sheet
Emergency Capability (Inverter): See LED-LMI
specification sheet
Labels
UL (suitable for wet locations), cUL, I.B.E.W.
5 Year Warranty
Features
Input Wattage: 20W (+/- 5%)